
POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY
JANUARY 2017

DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER INCHARGE

02/01/2017 Monday Long Case Dr. Gauri Kakundrikar Dr. C. M. Bokade
Dr. Mohini Apte

03/01/2017 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Nikita Gupta Dr. S. Merchant
Dr. Sandip Golhar
Dr. Faruk Aziz

04/01/2017 Wednesday           Theory Exam of term ending Dr. U. Chauhan
Dr. M. Apte

05/01/2017 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Sartjbegam Pathan Dr. R. Meshram 
Dr. S. Bhongade
Dr. Charushila Dhole

06/01/2017 Friday Short Case Dr. Ayub K. Dr.  U. Chauhan
Dr.  Abhishek Madhura

09/01/2017 Monday Long Case Dr. Bibhishan Jadhav Dr. C. M. Bokade
Dr. Mohini Apte

10/01/2017 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Samadhan Dakhne Dr. S. Merchant
Dr. Sandip Golhar
Dr. Faruk Aziz

11/01/2017 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Nikita Gupta Dr. A. Kasumbiwal &  All PG Teacher
Dr. V. Gajimwar

12/01/2017 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Anita Daddi Dr. R. Meshram 
Dr. S. Bhongade
Dr. Charushila Dhole

13/01/2017 Friday Short Case Dr. Heena Agrawal Dr.  U. Chauhan
Dr.  Abhishek Madhura

16/01/2017 Monday Long Case Dr. Vaidehi Hardas Dr. C.M. Bokade
Dr. Mohini Apte

17/01/2017 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Sartajbegam Pathan Dr. S. Merchant
Dr. Sandip Golhar
Dr. Faruk Aziz

18/01/2017 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Samadhan Dakhne Dr. A. Kasumbiwal &  All PG Teacher
Dr. V. Gajimwar

19/01/2017 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Nikita Gupta Dr. R. Meshram 
Dr. S. Bhongade
Dr. Charushila Dhole

20/01/2017 Friday Short Case Dr. Pallavi Agrawal   Dr.  U. Chauhan
Dr.  Abhishek Madhura

23/01/2017 Monday Long Case Dr. Swapna Patil Dr. C.M. Bokade
Dr. Mohini Apte

24/01/2017 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Anita Harinkhede Dr. S. Merchant
Dr. Sandip Golhar
Dr. Faruk Aziz

25/01/2017 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Sartajbegam Pathan Dr. A. Kasumbiwal &  All PG Teacher
Dr. V. Gajimwar

27/01/2017 Friday Short Case Dr. Ashwini Meshram Dr.  U. Chauhan
Dr.  Abhishek Madhura

30/01/2017 Monday Long Case Dr. Heena Agrawal Dr. C.M. Bokade
Dr. Mohini Apte

31/01/2017 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Yogesh Phirke Dr. R. Meshram 
Dr. S. Bhongade
Dr. Charushila Dhole

                          
Note : All Faculty & Senior Resident should present in each Postgraduate Academic Activity 
                                                                           


